PAGE 1 OF 4 I SPEC 01 I REV.00 I MAY 2017 CRYSTALS ∙ OSCILLATORS ∙ CERAMIC RESONATORS ∙ CERAMIC FILTERS ∙ SAW COMPONENTS
PETERMANN-TECHNIK GmbH
Lechwiesenstr. 13 ∙ D-86899 ∙ Landsberg am Lech
Tel: +49/8191/305395 ∙ Fax: +49/8191/305397
info@petermann-technik.com ∙ www.petermann-technik.com
+ High reliability for low cost
+ Aging of ± 0.001ppm/day in compact package using SC-CUT crystals
+ Extended temperature range to -40/+75°C available

OUTPUT WAVE-
FORM
OUTPUT TYPE CODE
FREQUENCY
RANGE
OSCILLATION
STATE
OUTPUT
CHARACTERISTICS
SINE WAVE S
2.000 ~ 30.000 MHz
10.000 ~ 100.000 MHz
F: FUNDAMENTAL
O: OVERTONE
Load: 50 Ω
Output level: >2dBm
Harmonic : < -25dBm
Noise Suppression: <- 75dBm
HCMOS H
2.000 ~ 30.000 MHz
10.000 ~ 100.000 MHz
F: FUNDAMENTAL
O: OVERTONE
Load: 15PF TYP/50 PF  Max. available
“1“ level: > 0.9VDD; “0“ level: <0.1VDD
Duty cycle: 45/55
Rise/fall time: <6ns(fn<40MHz)
                           <3ns(fn>40 MHz)
LVCMOS L
2.000 ~ 30.000 MHz
10.000 ~ 100.000 MHz
F: FUNDAMENTAL
O: OVERTONE
Load: 15PF TYP/50 PF  Max. available
“1“ level: > 0.9VDD; “0“ level: <0.1VDD
Duty cycle: 45/55
Rise/fall time: <6ns(fn<40MHz)
                           <3ns(fn>40 MHz)
PAGE 3 OF 4 I SPEC 01 I REV.00 I MAY 2017 CRYSTALS ∙ OSCILLATORS ∙ CERAMIC RESONATORS ∙ CERAMIC FILTERS ∙ SAW COMPONENTS
PETERMANN-TECHNIK GmbH
Lechwiesenstr. 13 ∙ D-86899 ∙ Landsberg am Lech
Tel: +49/8191/305395 ∙ Fax: +49/8191/305397
info@petermann-technik.com ∙ www.petermann-technik.com
EXAMPLE: OC-36-5-A-10.000MHz-S
PLEASE INDICATE YOUR REQUIRED PARAMETERS
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPE
“OC“ = OCXO
FREQUENCY
RANGE
SEE TABLE 2
OC-14-5-A-10.000MHz-S
OUTPUT
WAVEFORM
“S” = SINE WAVE
“H” = HCMOS
“L” = LVCMOS
PACKAGE SIZE
“14” - 20.8X13.2 MM
“20” - 20.5X20.5 MM
“25” - 25.4X25.4 MM
“36” - 36.0X27.0 MM
“50” - 50.8X50.8 MM
FREQUENCY
STABILITY
SEE TABLE 1
VOLTAGE
“3“=  3.3V